Table A

ICDf N |Percent| Cumulative %
765.10, 42 42.4% 42.4%
764.000 37 37.4% 79.8%
764.10 6 6.1% 85.9%
765.18 4 4.0% 89.9%
76490 3 3.0% 92.9%
764.90,764.00 3 3.0% 96.0%
765.18,765.10 2 2.0% 98.0%
764.00,764.90 1 1.0% 99.0%
764.08 1 1.0% 100.0%
99

TOTAL




Table B

<15 >60

minutes minutes

After . N N

Arrival Ay B Patients | Hospitals
Level 2 87.3% 13.1% 1004 18
Level 3 91.6% 9.0% 3192 26
Level 4 82.1% 11.8% 3358 14

All 86.8% 10.8% 7554 58
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